
SNo. Name of the applicant (PARENT) Mobile  No Relation to your childName of your child
Scholar 
No Class  Email Id Timestamp Aadhar Qualification

1 Vinay Mehra 9829293784 Father Vanshika Mehra 17204 V C vinaymehra56@gmail.com 2024/08/01 11:13:30 AM GMT+5:30886416975147 LLB

2 Preeti Chouhan 8005653431 Mother Chitrangda Chouhan 16812 VI B psinghchouhan@gmail.com 2024/08/03 3:44:41 PM GMT+5:30331981024046 MA

3 Ankur Joshi 7014734373 Father Saanvi Joshi 16933 VI B ankur.joshi@hotmail.com 2024/08/05 8:48:28 AM GMT+5:30399293435268
Master of Comp. Sc. 
(M.Sc.)

4 Dr fareed ahmed 7891166994 Father Aahima sheikh 17812 III A Fareedsheikh85@gmail.com 2024/08/06 3:42:52 PM GMT+5:30542048141918
Master of 
Physiotherapist

5 Feeroz Suhail 9971900693 Father Nairah Suhail 16879 VI A feerozsuhail6@gmail.com 2024/08/06 8:14:18 PM GMT+5:30784422587851 B.E.

6 Madhu Audichya 9929962611 Mother Chhavi Audichya 16428 VII B madhu.audichya05@gmail.com 2024/08/08 3:13:07 PM GMT+5:30273322147948 DOEACC O Level

7 Karnal singh chouhan 9413470707 Father KAASHVI CHOUHAN 18045 IV C kscshiva@gmail.com 2024/08/08 6:37:01 PM GMT+5:30278945784805 MCA

8 JISHOY C C 9001087225 Father EVELYN JISHOY 17180 V A jishoycc@gmail.com 2024/08/08 7:23:42 PM GMT+5:30859869575879 M.Sc.

9 TAUSEEF HUSSAIN 9829538659 Father Tanaz Hussain 18104 II-B tsf.hussain786@gmail.com 2024/08/09 12:05:31 AM GMT+5:30591264204816 LLB

10 Jagpreet Singh Kundal 9887718469 Father Prabhnoor Kaur Kundal 18393 I A harneet.kaur9080@gmail.com 2024/08/09 9:54:20 PM GMT+5:30482860973387 B.E.

11 Manish Dave 9460028506 Father Kamakshi Dave 16568 VII A manish20016dave@gmail.com 2024/08/10 7:52:54 AM GMT+5:30323130450250 B.A.

12 Syed junaid 9828090544 Father Juveria syed 16145 VIII C juveriasyed2011@gmail.com 2024/08/10 8:01:49 AM GMT+5:30923038828942 XII

13
Hemlata Kunwar 
Sarangdevat 8107470857 Mother Manushree Singh Solanki 18263 I C miliudr@gmail.com 2024/08/10 8:58:15 AM GMT+5:30296569859208 M.A. (Psychology)

14 Jayesh joshi 8890216408 Father Manya joshi 15857 IX A Jayranumanu1981@gmail.com 2024/08/10 9:07:39 AM GMT+5:30578338612763 XII

15 Geetanjali Panwar 9828143940 Mother Aaradhya Singh Bhati 16850 Vl B geetasingh0202.gs@gmail.com 2024/08/10 2:48:23 PM GMT+5:30501235884468 M.A. (History)

16 Ajay Singh 8949455193 Father Hitiksha Singh 17723 IV B as31011981@gmail.com 2024/08/10 6:21:15 PM GMT+5:30566355933168 M.Sc. (Electronics)

17 Chanchal Sharma 9649932642 Mother Khyati Sharma 16918 VI D Chanchalsharma6179@ gmail.com 2024/08/11 2:58:57 PM GMT+5:30703329199883 B.Ed.



LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 2024-25

Sr. Name of the applicant (PARENT) Mobile  No Relation Name of the child
Scholar 
No Class  Email Id

1 Vinay Mehra 9829293784 Father Vanshika Mehra 17204 V C vinaymehra56@gmail.com

2 Preeti Chouhan 8005653431 Mother Chitrangda Chouhan 16812 VI B psinghchouhan@gmail.com

3 Ankur Joshi 7014734373 Father Saanvi Joshi 16933 VI B ankur.joshi@hotmail.com

4 Dr Fareed Ahmed 7891166994 Father Aahima Sheikh 17812 III A Fareedsheikh85@gmail.com

5 Feeroz Suhail 9971900693 Father Nairah Suhail 16879 VI A feerozsuhail6@gmail.com

6 Madhu Audichya 9929962611 Mother Chhavi Audichya 16428 VII B madhu.audichya05@gmail.com

7 Karnal Singh Chouhan 9413470707 Father Kaashvi Chouhan 18045 IV C kscshiva@gmail.com

8 Jishoy C C 9001087225 Father Evelyn Jishoy 17180 V A jishoycc@gmail.com

9 Tauseef Hussain 9829538659 Father Tanaz Hussain 18104 II-B tsf.hussain786@gmail.com

10 Jagpreet Singh Kundal 9887718469 Father Prabhnoor Kaur Kundal 18393 I A harneet.kaur9080@gmail.com

11 Manish Dave 9460028506 Father Kamakshi Dave 16568 VII A manish20016dave@gmail.com

12 Syed Junaid 9828090544 Father Juveria Syed 16145 VIII C juveriasyed2011@gmail.com

13 Hemlata Kunwar Sarangdevat 8107470857 Mother Manushree Singh Solanki 18263 I C miliudr@gmail.com

14 Jayesh Joshi 8890216408 Father Manya Joshi 15857 IX A Jayranumanu1981@gmail.com

15 Geetanjali Singh Bhati 9828143940 Mother Aaradhya Singh Bhati 16850 Vl B geetasingh0202.gs@gmail.com

16 Ajay Singh 8949455193 Father Hitiksha Singh 17723 IV B as31011981@gmail.com

17 Chanchal Sharma 9649932642 Mother Khyati Sharma 16918 VI D Chanchalsharma6179@ gmail.com
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